PRODUCT CATALOG-CANADA
BRUSHES  |  ROLLERS  |  CONVENIENCE TOOLS  |  MINI ROLLERS  |  ACCESSORIES
CATALOGUE DE PRODUITS
PINCEAUX  |  ROULEAUX  |  OUTILS DE COMMODITE  |  MINI-ROULEAUX  |  ACCESSOIRES
2
Shur-line, founded in 1945, is committed to designing and manufacturing the highest quality paint application
products. Focusing on consumer-driven innovation, Shur-line strives to develop products that make painting easier, faster
and fun. Shur-line offers a full product line of roller covers, brushes, paint trays, poles, frames, surface prep and edging tools.

(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LENGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LENGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTON
qTy.
860P 1" One Coat Poly/Bristle Stain Brush 0 22384 00860 1 0.108 8.850 1.500 0.610 0.648 3.438 6.000 10.625 6
861P 1-1/2" One Coat Poly/Bristle Stain Brush 0 22384 00861 8 0.133 9.160 2.000 0.670 0.399 3.438 6.000 10.625 6
ShUR-LiNE STAiN BRUShES For Laytex and Oil-Based Stains
PINCEAUX A TEINTURE SHUR-LINE  Pour teinture latex et huile
6
BRUShES
iTEM DiMENSiONS
DIMENSIONS DE L'ARTICLE
CARTON DiMENSiONS
DIMENSION DU CARTON
item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LENGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LENGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTON
qTy.
PM50515DS Paint Master 1"/25mm General Purpose Poly Brush 0 70042 50515 3 0.100 0.488 1.737 8.117 0.950 1.600 4.600 10.100 6
PM50516DS PM Value Polyester Brush 1-1/2" 0 70042 50516 0 0.136 0.553 1.783 8.414 0.950 2.300 5.800 10.500 6
PM50517DS Paint Master 2"/50mm General Purpose Poly Brush 0 70042 50517 7 0.190 0.610 2.092 8.815 1.200 2.200 5.900 10.400 6
PM50518DS Paint Master 3" General Purpose Poly Brush 0 70042 50518 4 0.316 0.750 3.712 9.592 2.050 3.100 5.800 12.100 6
PM50519DS Paint Master 4" General Purpose Poly Brush 0 70042 50519 1 0.466 0.930 4.230 10.637 2.850 3.600 8.100 13.900 6
PM50520DS PM Value Polyester Brush 1-1/2" Angle 0 70042 50520 7 0.166 0.492 1.714 10.297 0.996 2.200 5.900 10.500 6
PM50521DS PM Value Polyester Brush 2" Angle 0 70042 50521 4 0.186 0.503 2.480 10.573 1.116 2.300 6.000 10.600 6
GENERAL PURPOSE POLyESTER BRUShES
PINCEAUX POLYESTER ORDINAIRES
iTEM DiMENSiONS
DIMENSIONS DE L'ARTICLE
CARTON DiMENSiONS
DIMENSION DU CARTON
item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LENGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LENGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTON
qTy.
PE50646 Paint Master Economy 1"/25mm Utility Polyester Brush 0 70042 50646 4 0.058 8.110 1.790 0.450 0.696 8.750 3.375 2.250 12
PE50648 Paint Master Economy 2"/50mm Utility Polyester Brush 0 70042 50648 8 0.108 8.700 2.500 0.710 1.296 9.500 5.375 2.375 12
PE50649 Paint Master Economy 3" Utility Polyester Brush 0 70042 50649 5 0.183 9.570 3.650 0.710 1.098 9.875 5.250 2.375 6
PE50650 Paint Master Economy 4" Utility Polyester Brush 0 70042 50650 1 0.258 10.060 4.310 0.870 1.548 10.750 7.125 2.750 6
EA56760 3 Piece Utility Brush – 1", 2", 3" 0 70042 56760 1 0.292 11.250 8.000 0.750 1.752 13.375 7.000 2.000 6
UTiLiTy POLy BRUShES
PINCEAUX POLYESTER UTILITAIRES
ShUR-LiNE STAiN BRUShES For Laytex and Oil-Based Stains (CONTiNUED)

Shur-line created the convenience tool category with the introduction of the first blade
edger in the 1950’s. Today, Shur-line offers a diverse line of convenience tools designed
with the do-it-yourself consumer in mind that makes the painting process easier.
CONVENiENCE TOOLS
En introduisant la première lame de bordures dans les 1950, Shur-line a créé un nouveau type
d'outil: les outils de commodité. Aujourd'hui, nous proposons différents outils de commodité
adaptés pour les bricoleurs dans l'âme et qui facilitent le processus de peinture.
iTEM DiMENSiONS
DIMENSIONS DE L'ARTICLE
CARTON DiMENSiONS
DIMENSION DU CARTON
item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LENGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LENGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTON
qTy.
110 Classic Edger  0 22384 00110 7 0.180 1.750 7.000 14.750 1.080 5.700 7.900 10.200 6
CA01000C Edger Pro 0 22384 01000 0 0.001 1.277 5.970 7.746 6.950 9.500 13.600 19.900 20
200C Edger & Premium Corner Painter Refill 0 22384 00200 5 0.094 0.427 5.352 5.759 2.350 9.600 6.400 17.500 25
1570C Corner Painter 0 22384 01570 8 0.076 1.500 3.500 8.800 1.520 5.800 8.300 14.400 20
1575H Premium Corner Painter 0 22384 01575 3 0.300 2.400 5.500 9.400 3.100 9.700 6.000 15.400 10
1520C Trim and Touch Up Pad 0 22384 01520 3 0.087 1.400 2.400 4.400 1.800 9.500 6.100 17.200 20

3400C 3" Line Marker/Trim Roller – Standard Handle 0 22384 03400 6 0.250 1.930 3.722 11.736 2.550 9.600 6.300 17.300 10
3420C 3" Line Marker/Trim Roller – Premium Handle 0 22384 03420 4 0.440 3.664 3.480 14.000 4.600 9.600 6.400 17.100 10
3450C 4" Line Marker/Trim Roller – Standard Handle 0 22384 03450 1 0.438 1.930 4.700 13.000 4.600 9.700 6.600 17.100 10
3455C 4" Line Marker/Trim Roller – Premium Handle 0 22384 03455 6 0.478 1.982 4.739 14.000 5.050 9.700 6.200 17.200 10
3410C 3" Line Marker/Trim Roller Refill (2 Pack) 0 22384 03410 5 0.092 2.004 2.729 5.659 0.950 8.500 4.500 17.600 10
3465C 4" Line Marker/Trim Roller Refill (2 Pack) 0 22384 03465 5 0.116 1.964 4.743 5.556 1.160 8.600 4.600 17.500 10
ShUR-LiNE LiNE MARKERS/TRiM ROLLERS
MARQUEURS DE LIGNE/ROULEAUX A MOULURES SHUR-LINE
iTEM DiMENSiONS
DIMENSIONS DE L'ARTICLE
CARTON DiMENSiONS
DIMENSION DU CARTON
item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LENGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LENGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTON
qTy.
CA03941 3" Line Marker/Trim Roller Kit – Frame, 2 Covers, Tray  0 22384 03941 4 0.800 1.786 7.618 14.500 4.000 7.250 11.000 24.000 5
CA03741 3" Line Marker/Trim Roller Refill – 3/8" Nap (2 Pack)  0 22384 03741 0 0.113 2.630 4.878 5.717 1.130 6.300 5.100 11.500 10
CA03942 4" Line Marker/Trim Roller Kit – Frame, 2 Covers, Tray  0 22384 03942 1 0.825 1.819 6.979 14.500 4.125 11.000 7.300 24.000 5
CA03742 4" Line Marker/Trim Roller Refill – 3/8" Nap (2 Pack)  0 22384 03742 7 0.175 1.912 4.602 6.675 1.750 9.400 5.200 11.600 10
ShUR-LiNE PREMiUM LiNE MARKERS/TRiM ROLLER KiTS WiTh SURFACE TREATMENT
KITS MARQUEURS DE LIGNE/ROULEAUX A MOULURES SHUR-LINE AVEC TRAITEMENT DE SURFACE
14
Shur-line painting accessories allow faster painting, easier clean up and reduce project

6040C 10" Paint Guide, Cut Case 0 22384 06040 1 0.060 10.000 3.000 0.100 0.600 8.625 4.625 17.750 30
7217 Shur-line Premium 2-1/2" Multipurpose tool 0 22384 07217 6 0.305 8.700 2.500 1.000 3.050 4.068 5.659 9.874 10
7227 Shur-line Premium Long Handle Wire Brush/Scraper 0 22384 07227 5 1.200 14.125 3.500 1.625 12.000 5.626 11.000 14.750 10
ShUR-LiNE PROFESSiONAL ACCESSORiES
ACCESSOIRES PROFESSIONNELS SHUR-LINE
iTEM DiMENSiONS
DIMENSIONS DE L'ARTICLE
CARTON DiMENSiONS
DIMENSION DU CARTON
item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LENGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LENGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTON
qTy.
10510 1-1/2" Putty Knife 0 22384 10510 2 0.049 7.250 1.500 0.200 1.960 4.000 5.250 8 40
10520 2" Putty Knife 0 22384 10520 1 0.054 7.250 2.000 0.200 2.160 2.750 5.625 10.25 40
10530 3" Putty Knife 0 22384 10530 0 0.065 7.250 3.000 0.200 1.300 4.000 5.250 8 20
10540ZS 4" Putty Knife 0 22384 10540 9 0.073 7.250 4.000 0.200 1.460 2.750 5.625 10.25 20
10570ZS V Notch Adhesive Spreader 0 22384 10570 6 0.065 7.250 3.000 0.200 1.300 4.000 5.250 8 20
10580ZS Square Notch Adhesive Spreader 0 22384 10580 5 0.065 7.250 3.000 0.200 1.300 4.000 5.250 8 20
10590ZS Corner Trowel 0 22384 10590 4 0.075 7.300 3.500 0.250 1.500 4.000 5.250 8 20
10600 6" Joint Knife 0 22384 10600 0 0.093 7.250 6.000 0.000 1.860 6.500 5.250 8.125 20
ShUR-LiNE PLASTiC PUTTy KNiVES/ADhESiVE SPREADERS
COUTEAUX A MASTIC EN PLASTIQUE/SPATULES ADHESIVES SHUR-LINE
17